10.

Position

Engineering Manager
Engineering Services Supervisor
Engineering Project Administrator
Inspector

Facilities Coordinator

Engineering And Right Of Way
Coordinator

Line Locator/Inspector

Backflow And Cross Connection
Coordinator |

Line Locator/Inspector

Department Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Olivenhain Municipal Water
District

Olivenhain Municipal Water
District

Olivenhain Municipal Water
District

Olivenhain Municipal Water
District

Olivenhain Municipal Water
District

Olivenhain Municipal Water
District

Olivenhain Municipal Water
District

Olivenhain Municipal Water
District

Olivenhain Municipal Water
District

Olivenhain Municipal Water
District

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages
$193,979

$113,706

$104,639

$89,228

$84,265

$65.710

$55,237

$44,730

$42,234

$33,523



