	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineering Manager		Olivenhain Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$193,979
2.	Engineering Services Supervisor		Olivenhain Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$113,706
3.	Engineering Project Administrator		Olivenhain Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$104,639
4.	Inspector		Olivenhain Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$89,228
5.	Facilities Coordinator		Olivenhain Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$84,265
6.	Engineering And Right Of Way Coordinator		Olivenhain Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$65,710
7.	Line Locator/Inspector		Olivenhain Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$55,237
8.	Backflow And Cross Connection Coordinator I		Olivenhain Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$44,730
9.	Line Locator/Inspector		Olivenhain Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$42,234
10.	Department Assistant I		Olivenhain Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$33,523